Accordingly, for tax years beginning during calendar year 2026: 

The required median compensation for new jobs attributable to the qualified 
investment for purposes of the Economic Opportunity Tax Credit allowed for 
specified high technology manufacturers is seventy thousand one hundred dollars 
($70,100). The inflation increase is rounded to the lowest multiple of fifty dollars 
under W. Va. Code§ 11-13Q-10a(c)(3)(D). 

A summary of the applicable inflation-adjusted specified high technology manufacturer median 
compensation criteria, by calendar year, for tax years beginning in such years, follows: